LIQUIDACION JUDICIAL

NOMBRE HENRRIBERTO BLANCO MOTTA
CcC 12,207,478
PROCESO 2019-250
JUZGADO 4 DE PEQUNAS CAUSAS Y COMPETENCIAS MULTIPLES
FECHA 1-feb.-19
MONTO 3,004,000
esino | o [——ERERE—{wienes | nrenes |weses | saoo | Tuos |t
DIARIA |MENSUAL |ANUAL ’
feb.-19 30 0.08% 2.30% 27.55% 68,967 68,967 0 68,967 0 0
mar.-19 30 0.08% 2.26% 27.06% 67,740 136,707 0 136,707 0 0
abr.-19 30 0.07% 2.25% 26.98% 67,540 204,247 0 204,247 0 0
may.-19 30 0.08% 2.25% 27.01% 67,615 271,862 0 271,862 0 0
jun.-19 30 0.07% 2.25% 26.95% 67,465 339,327 0 339,327 0 0
jul.-19 30 0.07% 2.24% 26.92% 67,390 406,717 0 406,717 0 0
ago.-19 30 0.07% 2.25% 26.98% 67,540 474,257 0 474,257 0 0
sep.-19 0 0.07% 2.25% 26.98% 67,540 541,796 0 541,796 0 0
oct.-19 0.07% 2.22% 26.65% 66,714 608,510 0 608,510 0 0
nov.-19 30 0.07% 2.21% 26.55% 66,464 674,974 0 674,974 0 0
dic.-19 30 0.07% 2.20% 26.37% 66,013 740,987 0 740,987 0 0
ene.-20 30 0.07% 2.18% 26.16% 65,487 806,474 0 806,474 0 0
feb.-20 30 0.07% 2.22% 26.59% 66,564 873,038 0 873,038 0 0
mar.-20 30 0.07% 2.20% 26.43% 66,163 939,201 0 939,201 0 0
abr.-20 30 0.07% 217% 26.04% 65,187 1,004,387 0 1,004,387 0 0
may.-20 30 0.07% 2.11% 25.29% 63,309 1,067,697 0 1,067,697 0 0
jun.-20 30 0.07% 2.10% 25.18% 63,034 1,130,731 0 1,130,731 0 0
jul.-20 30 0.07% 2.10% 25.18% 63,034 1,193,765 0 1,193,765 0 0
ago.-20 30 0.07% 2.12% 25.44% 63,685 1,257,449 0 1,257,449 0 0
sep.-20 30 0.07% 2.13% 25.53% 63,910 1,321,359 0 1,321,359 0 0
oct.-20 30 0.07% 2.10% 25.14% 62,934 1,384,293 0 1,384,293 0 0
nov.-20 30 0.07% 2.07% 24.78% 62,033 1,446,326 0 1,446,326 0 0
dic.-20 30 0.07% 2.02% 24.19% 60,556 1,506,882 0 1,506,882 0 0
ene.-21 30 0.07% 2.00% 23.98% 60,030 1,566,911 0 1,566,911 0 0
feb.-21 30 0.07% 2.03% 24.31% 60,856 1,627,767 0 1,627,767 0 0
TOTALES 0 1,627,767 1,627,767 0 0
RESUMEN LIQUIDACION
CAPITAL 3,004,000
(+)INTERES MORA 1,627,767
(=)TOTAL A PAGAR 4,631,767
(-)TITULOS EXISTENTES 0
(=)SALDO POR COBRAR 4,631,767
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3,072,967
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